
Jared Pedri Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg
1/16 25 24 49 24.5 0.00 c

1/23 24 19 43 92 21.5 23.0 0.00 46.00 1 24

1/30 23 16 39 131 19.5 21.8 0.00 43.67 1 24

2/6 25 20 45 176 22.5 22.0 0.00 44.00 1 24

2/20 20 21 41 217 20.5 21.7 0.42 43.48 1 24

2/27 22 24 46 263 23.0 21.9 0.58 44.00 1 24
Gregg Kay Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 20 21 41 20.5 2.80 c

1/23 22 19 41 82 20.5 20.5 2.10 43.40 2 24

1/30 25 19 44 126 22.0 21.0 1.17 43.60 2 24

2/6 Bnk 19 20 39 165 19.5 20.6 1.75 42.89 2 24

2/20 24 18 42 207 21.0 20.7 1.40 42.71 2 24

2/27 21 22 43 250 21.5 20.8 1.52 43.01 2 24
Jared Musil Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 15 11 26 13.0 6.30 c

1/23 18 17 35 61 17.5 15.3 5.25 36.28 5 24

1/30 17 11 28 89 14.0 14.8 5.13 35.23 7 22

2/6 17 8 25 114 12.5 14.3 5.08 33.94 8 22

2/20 MU 19 12 31 145 15.5 14.5 4.76 34.30 7 22

2/27 18 14 32 177 16.0 14.8 4.67 34.70 7 22
Emily Pleier Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 13 12 25 12.5 7.70 c
1/23 19 13 32 57 16.0 14.3 5.60 34.85 8 22

1/30 17 14 31 88 15.5 14.7 5.37 35.36 6 22

2/6 15 11 26 114 13.0 14.3 5.60 34.42 6 22

2/20 NS 14 11 25 139 12.5 13.9 5.88 33.71 8 22

2/27 6 6 12 151 6.0 12.6 7.00 31.26 8 22
Burt Rutherford Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 8 11 19 9.5 11.20 c



1/23 17 15 32 51 16.0 12.8 8.05 34.60 9 22

1/30 17 14 31 82 15.5 13.7 7.00 35.73 5 22

2/6 13 9 22 104 11.0 13.0 7.18 34.09 7 22

2/20 21 17 38 142 19.0 14.2 6.16 35.48 6 22

2/27 18 17 35 177 17.5 14.8 5.83 36.37 6 22
Danny Smith Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 19 12 31 15.5 3.50 c

1/23 19 15 34 65 17.0 16.3 3.50 36.00 6 22

1/30 21 8 29 94 14.5 15.7 3.03 34.67 8 22

2/6 MU 19 15 34 128 17.0 16.0 3.15 35.29 5 22

2/20 19 19 38 166 19.0 16.6 3.22 36.47 5 22

2/27 21 19 40 206 20.0 17.2 3.03 37.56 5 22
Kevin Tapply Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 21 17 38 19.0 2.10 c

1/23 21 18 39 77 19.5 19.3 2.10 40.60 4 24

1/30 23 13 36 113 18.0 18.8 1.63 39.40 4 24

2/6 17 13 30 143 15.0 17.9 2.45 37.66 4 24

2/20 MU 21 19 40 183 20.0 18.3 2.38 38.61 4 24

2/27 20 18 38 221 19.0 18.4 2.45 38.91 4 24
Mark Hachtel Bnk Sgl Hcp Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place Yrdg

1/16 23 18 41 20.5 0.70 c

1/23 23 21 44 85 22.0 21.3 0.70 43.20 3 24

1/30 22 17 39 124 19.5 20.7 0.93 42.11 3 24

2/6 16 11 27 151 13.5 18.9 2.10 38.86 3 24

2/20 21 20 41 192 20.5 19.2 2.10 39.71 3 24

2/27 21 18 39 231 19.5 19.3 2.10 39.94 3 24

Top 3
Jared Pedri 44.00
Gregg Kay 43.01



Mark Hachtel 39.94

Most Straights
Jared Pedri 2
Gregg Kay 1



Squad 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

Jared Pedri

Gregg Kay

Mark Hachtel

Kevin Tapply

Squad 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

Danny Smith

Burt Rutherford

Jared Musil

Emily Pleier

Wobble Trap League

            Squad 1 & 2                                                       Trap# 3                                                 Date: 2/27/2021

            Singles                                                                                                         



Handicap 

Squad 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

24  yd Jared Pedri

24  yd Gregg Kay

24  yd Mark Hachtel

24  yd Kevin Tapply

1/0

Squad 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

22  yd Danny Smith

22  yd Burt Rutherford

22  yd Jared Musil

22  yd Emily Pleier

1/0

Wobble Trap League

            Squad 1 & 2                                                       Trap# 3                                                 Date: 2/27/2021


